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QUALIFORM

COSMETIC PACKAGING




ABOUT QUALIFORM

Qualiform is a French-based producer of cosmetic plastic bottles. We produce the

packaging for dozens of international firms like Chanel, Estée Lauder, LVMH... We provide

elegant standard bottles that you can easily customize (material, coloration, decoration...),
as well as customized packaging solutions (your own mold, shape, design...).

We support you throughout the entire process, all the way from design selection and
development to after-sale service. We make sure to use the most appropriate and

innovative materials for your cosmetic packaging.

Brands can choose from our extensive array of decoration technologies to make their
packaging truly unique, including silk-screening or hot-stamping.

Qualiform is a Certina Packaging company.
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CUSTOMIZED DEVELOPMENTS

Our standard packaging lines are extraordinary, but if your company requires something
more specialized, something totally unique and never seen before, our custom solutions
are perfect.

We begin with design feedback on viability - your own bottle shape, move into exacting
compatibility tests, create prototypes, and then move directly into full runs, including
manufacturing - development of your own mold, decorating, finishing, QA and shipping.

Creating a custom solution is easier than you think, particularly when you consider how
much support you’ll receive from our talented experience experts.




STANDARD PACKAGING

Qualiform offers a wide choice of standard bottles in PET, PP, HDPE... These lines,
from 10ml to 500ml, can be customized with your masterbatch and your decoration.
To support the circular economy, all these packagings have been developed at the right
weight, are available in recycled materials, and are recyclable. In order to facilitate your
product development, we have also approved closures from our European partners.
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CIRCULAR ECONOMY

Each Qualiform bottle is eco-designed. Standard and customized developments respect
the 5Rs to support a circular approach.

Reduce: the right weight
Recycle: recyclable materials (PET, PP, PE...)

Reuse: mechanical or chemical recycled materials
(PCR PET, PCR PP, PCR HDPE, Cristal Renew...)

Renew: bio-sourced materials

Refill: screw neck, innovative developments...
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STANDARD BOTTLES

CYLINDRICAL SHAPES
Georgia PET
Georgia PP/PE
Alizée
Evasion

SQUARE SHAPES
Quadratus

RECTANGULAR SHAPES
Elegance
Square

BOSTON SHAPES
Boston

CONICAL SHAPES
Horizon
Qualiderma

OVAL SHAPES
Make Up
Harmonie
Modulo

TOTTLE EXPERTISE
Perla
Joyce
Horizon tottle
Make up tottle

12
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16
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40
42
44

EACH BOTTLE CAN BE COLORED AND DECORED
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FORMULA
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GEORGIA PET

Size

10 ml

30 ml

50 ml

100 ml low shape

120 ml low shape

150 ml

200 ml low shape

200 ml medium

200 ml high shape

400 ml

500 ml

Neck*

E4

20/410

20/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

GEORGIA PET

Diameter
21 mm
32 mm
32 mm
38 mm
40 mm
40 mm
47 mm
45 mm
44 mm
57 mm

67 mm

Material

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

@AII bottles are available in mechanical or chemical recycled PET.

* Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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GEORGIA PP/PE

Size

10 ml

15 ml

30 ml

50 ml

75 ml

100 ml

150 ml

200 ml

250 ml

400 ml

GEORGIA PP/PE

Neck*

E4, ES5

E4

22/400, Twisto

22/400, Twisto

22/400, Twisto

24/410, 20/410

24/410, Twisto

24/410, 22/400

24/410, Twisto

24/410, Twisto

Diameter

21 mm

19 mm

32 mm

32 mm

32 mm

35 mm

40 mm

44 mm

47 mm

54.5 mm

Material =)

PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch

PP, PE, Soft touch

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP or HDPE and in bio-sourced.

* Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.




ALIZEE

ALIZEE

Size Neck* Diameter Material @

100 ml 24/410 50 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
200 ml 24/410 65 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
300 ml 24/410 72 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP or HDPE and in bio-sourced.

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.




EVASION

EVASION
Size Neck* Diameter Material @'
100 ml 22/400 38 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
200 ml 24/410, 22/400 48 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP or HDPE and in bio-sourced.
* Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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QUADRATUS PET

Size Neck* Diameter Material
100 ml 24/410 37 mm PET
200 ml 24/410 41 mm PET

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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ELEGANCE ELEGANCE

Size Neck* Width x Depth Material =)

30 ml Specific 36 MM x 21 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
200 ml PP 24/410 70 mm x 36 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
200 ml PETG 24/410 69 mm x 32 mm PETG

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE or chemical recycled PETG.

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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SQUARE

Size Neck* Width x Depth Material

100 ml Specific 51 mm x 23 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
150 ml Specific 61 mm x 28 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
200 ml Specific 61 mm x 28 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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BOSTON

Size Neck* Diameter Material

500 ml 28/410 77 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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HORIZON

Size

50 ml

200 ml

200 ml low shape

500 ml low shape

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE or chemical recycled PETG.

Neck*

18/400

22/400

24/410

28/410

HORIZON

Shoulder diameter
46.5 mm

47 mm

52 mm

71T mm

Material =)

PP, PE, Soft touch
PETG

PP, PE, Soft touch

PP, PE, Soft touch

* Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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QUALIDERMA

QUALIDERMA

Size Neck* Diameter Material @

34 mm on top,

200 ml 24/410, Twisto e o o PP PE. Soft touch

250 ml 24/410, Twisto 34 mm on top, PP, PE, Soft touch
65 mm on bottom

400 mi 24/410, Twisto 37:mm on top, PP, PE, Soft touch

77 mm on bottom

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE.
* Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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MAKE UP

Size Neck* Width x Depth Material

30 ml Specific 42 mm x 20 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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HARMONIE

Size

50 ml

100 ml

200 ml

300 ml

400 ml

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE.

Neck*

20/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

24/410

HARMONIE

Diameter
39 mm
48 mm
59 mm
65 mm

7T mm

Material @

PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch

PP, PE, Soft touch

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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MODULO

Size

30 ml 1/2 round

30 ml rectangular

75 ml rectangular

100 ml 1/2 round

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE.

Neck*

E4

E4

E4

E4

MODULO

Dimensions

53 mm

53 mm

78 mm

78 mm

Material @
PP, PE
PP, PE
PP, PE

PP, PE

* Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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PERLA
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PERLA

Size Neck* Diameter Material @
9 ml Specific 19 mm PP, PE, Soft touch
15 ml Specific 21 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE.
*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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JOYCE

JOYCE
Size Neck* Width x Depth
50 ml Specific 41 mm x 21 mm
100 ml Specific 51 mm x 23 mm
200 ml Specific 61 mm x 27 mm

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE.

Material =)
PP, PE, Soft touch
PP, PE, Soft touch

PP, PE, Soft touch

*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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HORIZON TOTTLE

HORIZON TOTTLE

Size Neck* Diameter Material @
100 ml 22/400 41 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE.
*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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MAKE UP TOTTLE

MAKE UP TOTTLE

Size Neck* Width x Depth Material @
50 ml Specific 42 mm x 20 mm PP, PE, Soft touch

@AII bottles are available in mechanical recycled PP & PE.
*Many closures are approved for these bottles, please contact us.
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Customer service:
QUALIFORM

Parc Industriel Ouest
Veyziat

01100 OYONNAX
FRANCE

Email: info@qualiform.pro
Phone: +33 4 74 7317 86
www.qualiform.pro

Qualiform is a member of
Certina Packaging




